


COMISIONES 2024B MIEMBROS CARGO
MORE PALACIOS RAUL PRESIDENTE
MONCADA SALCEDO LUIS ENRIQUE SECRETARIO
CASTRO  WAY EDGAR JAVIER MIEMBRO
VASQUEZ NEYRA JOSE ISMAEL MIEMBRO
GUERRA  NINA RUBEN PERSONAL DE APOYO
MORE PALACIOS RAUL PRESIDENTE
MONCADA SALCEDO  LUIS ENRIQUE SECRETARIO
SOSA  SOSA  LUIS MIGUEL MIEMBRO
BAZALAR PAZ MIGUEL ANGEL MIEMBRO
ANDRADE FLORES  ARALY YADIRA MIEMBRO
GUERRA  NINA RUBEN PERSONAL DE APOYO
CORDOVA MONTEJO, JAIME RAUL PRESIDENTE
BAZÁN BACA JUAN FRANCISCO SECRETARIO
DAVILA CAJAHUANCA DAVID MIEMBRO
DEL CARPIO ALVA ISABEL MARGARITA MIEMBRO
NUNURA CHULLY JUAN BAUTISTA MIEMBRO
PALOMARES PALOMARES CARLOS IVAN MIEMBRO
SOSA SOSA LUIS MIGUEL MIEMBRO
BALLENA DOMÍNGUEZ, VÍCTOR GIOVANNY MIEMBRO
DE LOS SANTOS  GUTIERREZ MARY ROSA PERSONAL DE APOYO
MONCADA SALCEDO LUIS ENRIQUE PRESIDENTE
LOPEZ SALVATIERRA EDGAR SECRETARIO
CALERO  BRIONES MAXIMO ESTANISLAO MIEMBRO
SANZ GUTIÉRREZ LUCIA ENRIQUETA PERSONAL DE APOYO
BAZALAR PAZ, MIGUEL ANGEL PRESIDENTE
CÓRDOVA MONTEJO JAIME RAÚL SECRETARIO
CALERO BRIONES MÁXIMO ESTANISLAO MIEMBRO
VILLA MOROCHO EDUARDO MIEMBRO
JAVE CHÁVEZ PEDRO ALBERTO MIEMBRO
RODRÍGUEZ ANAYA OSCAR RAFAEL MIEMBRO
RAMIREZ DEL AGUILA JOSUE PERSONAL DE APOYO
CÓRDOVA MONTEJO JAIME RAÚL PRESIDENTE
CALERO BRIONES MÁXIMO ESTANISLAO SECRETARIO
HOCES VARILLAS VICTOR AURELIO MIEMBRO
VILLA MOROCHO EDUARDO MIEMBRO
JAVE CHÁVEZ PEDRO PEDRO MIEMBRO
RODRÍGUEZ ANAYA OSCAR RAFAEL MIEMBRO
BAZALAR PAZ MIGUEL ANGEL MIEMBRO
CHOQUEHUANCA  MARTINEZ MICAELA AYDÉ SILVIA MIEMBRO
PALOMINO NAZAR LIZBERLIS LOURDES PERSONAL DE APOYO
CÓRDOVA MONTEJO JAIME RAÚL PRESIDENTE
CALERO BRIONES MÁXIMO ESTANISLAO SECRETARIO
HOCES VARILLAS VICTOR AURELIO MIEMBRO
VILLA MOROCHO EDUARDO MIEMBRO
JAVE CHÁVEZ PEDRO ALBERTO MIEMBRO
RODRÍGUEZ ANAYA OSCAR RAFAEL MIEMBRO
BAZALAR PAZ MIGUEL ANGEL MIEMBRO
CHOQUEHUANCA  MARTINEZ MICAELA AYDÉ SILVIA MIEMBRO
PALOMINO NAZAR LIZBERLIS LOURDES PERSONAL DE APOYO
CALERO BRIONES MÁXIMO ESTANISLAO PRESIDENTE
CHOQUEHUANCA MARTINEZ MICAELA AYDÉ SILVIA SECRETARIO
HUERTO CAQUI EDUARDO MIEMBRO
ZAPATA VILLAR ROBERT RAMON MIEMBRO
TINEO MONTESINOS ANA CONSUELO MIEMBRO
BALLENA DOMÍNGUEZ, VÍCTOR GIOVANNY MIEMBRO
PEREZ  GUTARRA OSCAR  EDUARDO MIEMBRO
PEÑA HUANIO JENNYFER PERSONAL DE APOYO
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COMISIONES 2024B MIEMBROS CARGO
CALERO BRIONES MÁXIMO ESTANISLAO PRESIDENTE
CHOQUEHUANCA  MARTINEZ MICAELA AYDÉ SILVIA SECRETARIA
TINEO MONTESINOS ANA CONSUELO MIEMBRO
CAMACHO VIDAL JULIO AUGUSTO TOMAS MIEMBRO
HUERTO CAQUI EDUARDO MIEMBRO
ZAPATA VILLAR ROBERT RAMON MIEMBRO
PEREZ  GUTARRA OSCAR  EDUARDO MIEMBRO
BALLENA DOMÍNGUEZ, VÍCTOR GIOVANNY MIEMBRO
PEÑA HUANIO JENNYFER PERSONAL DE APOYO
RAMIREZ DEL AGUILA JOSUE PERSONAL DE APOYO
CALERO BRIONES MÁXIMO ESTANISLAO PRESIDENTE
HOCES VARILLAS VICTOR AURELIO SECRETARIA
CÓRDOVA MONTEJO JAIME RAÚL MIEMBRO
VILLA MOROCHO EDUARDO MIEMBRO
JAVE CHÁVEZ PEDRO ALBERTO MIEMBRO
RODRÍGUEZ ANAYA OSCAR RAFAEL MIEMBRO
BAZALAR PAZ MIGUEL ANGEL MIEMBRO
PEÑA HUANIO JENNYFER PERSONAL DE APOYO
BAZALAR PAZ, MIGUEL ANGEL PRESIDENTE
NORIEGA NAIRM FERNANDO DANIEL SECRETARIO
CAMA SOTELO MANUEL SALVADOR MIEMBRO
CASTILLO SAENZ RAFAEL ALAN MIEMBRO
ESPINOZA AGURTO CARLOS AURELIO MIEMBRO
PASACHE RAMOS MAXIMO FIDEL MIEMBRO
TINEO MONTESINO ANA CONSUELO MIEMBRO
OLIVARES RAMIREZ OSCAR  ALEJANDRO MIEMBRO
PABLO MARIO CORONADO ARRILUCEA MIEMBRO
PALACIOS SUCLUPE RONALDO ABEL PERSONAL DE APOYO
BAZALAR PAZ, MIGUEL ANGEL PRESIDENTE
NORIEGA NAIRM FERNANDO DANIEL MIEMBRO
CAMA SOTELO MANUEL SALVADOR SECRETARIA
CASTILLO SAENZ RAFAEL ALAN MIEMBRO
ESPINOZA AGURTO CARLOS AURELIO MIEMBRO
PASACHE RAMOS MAXIMO FIDEL MIEMBRO
TINEO MONTESINO ANA CONSUELO MIEMBRO
ARRUNATEGUI ALDANA VICTOR RAUL MIEMBRO
PABLO MARIO CORONADO ARRILUCEA MIEMBRO
OLIVARES RAMIREZ OSCAR  ALEJANDRO MIEMBRO
PALACIOS SUCLUPE RONALDO ABEL PERSONAL DE APOYO
MONCADA SALCEDO LUIS ENRIQUE PRESIDENTE
TORRES QUIROZ  ALMINTOR GIOVANNI SECRETARIO
CALERO  BRIONES MAXIMO ESTANISLAO MIEMBRO
BAZALAR PAZ, MIGUEL ANGEL MIEMBRO
JAVE CHAVEZ PEDRO ALBERTO MIEMBRO
SANZ GUTIÉRREZ LUCIA ENRIQUETA PERSONAL DE APOYO
QUISPE DE LA TORRE DANIEL PRESIDENTE
VASQUEZ NEYRA JOSE ISMAEL SECRETARIO
ARBAÑIL RIVADENEIRA RUBEN ORLANDO MIEMBRO
ARRUNATEGUI ALDANA VICTOR RAUL MIEMBRO
SERRANO VALENZUELA CARLOS BENITO MIEMBRO
VILA GALINDO LUIS GREGORIO MIEMBRO
ZAPATA VILLAR ROBERT RAMON MIEMBRO
LLENQUE CURO CARLOS GUILLERMO MIEMBRO
TINEO MONTESINOS ANA CONSUELO MIEMBRO
CHOQUEHUANCA MARTINEZ MICAELA AYDÉ SILVIAl MIEMBRO
JAUREGUI VILLAFUERTE CESAR GUILLERMO MIEMBRO
ANDRADE FLORES ARALY YADIRA MIEMBRO
NORIEGA NAIRM FERNANDO DANIEL MIEMBRO
CAMA SOTELO MANUEL SALVADOR MIEMBRO
DAVID DAVILA CAJAHUANCA MIEMBRO
AMAYA GALVEZ TOMAS MIEMBRO
QUISPE MEDINA VÍCTOR MIEMBRO
CASTILLO SAENZ RAFAEL ALAN MIEMBRO
PASACHE RAMOS MAXIMO FIDEL MIEMBRO
ESPINOZA AGURTO CARLOS AURELIO MIEMBRO
PALACIOS SUCLUPE RONALDO ABEL PERSONAL DE APOYO
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COMISIONES 2024B MIEMBROS CARGO
CHOQUEHUANCA MARTINEZ MICAELA AYDÉ SILVIA PRESIDENTE
ANDRADE FLORES  ARALY YADIRA SECRETARIO
HOCES VARILLAS VÍCTOR AURELIO MIEMBRO
SERRANO VALENZUELA CARLOS  BENITO MIEMBRO
VASQUEZ  NEYRA JOSE ISMAEL MIEMBRO
HUERTO CAQUI EDUARDO MIEMBRO
CAMACHO VIDAL JULIO AUGUSTO TOMAS MIEMBRO
CAMA SOTELO MANUEL SALVADOR MIEMBRO
BENAVIDES CABRERA FRANCISCO RAFAEL MIEMBRO
AMAYA GALVEZ TOMAS MIEMBRO
PABLO MARIO CORONADO ARRILUCEA MIEMBRO
BALLENA DOMÍNGUEZ, VÍCTOR GIOVANNY MIEMBRO
LEÓN VILLARUEL, MIGUEL ANGEL MIEMBRO
CASTILLO SAENZ RAFAEL ALAN MIEMBRO
PALOMINO NAZAR LIZBERLIS LOURDES PERSONAL DE APOYO
BAZALAR  PAZ MIGUEL ANGEL PRESIDENTE
LLENQUE CURO  CARLOS  QUILLERMO SECRETARIO
CORBERA CUBAS JOSÉ ASENCIÓN MIEMBRO
GUERRA NINA RUBEN MIEMBRO
RAMIREZ DEL AGUILA JOSUE PERSONAL DE APOYO
MORE  PALACIOS RAUL PRESIDENTE
POMALAYA VERASTEGUI RICARDO LUIS SECRETARIO
CALERO  BRIONES MAXIMO ESTANISLAO MIEMBRO
GUERRA NINA RUBEN PERSONAL DE APOYO
SALDAÑA  AGREDA EVELYN ROXANA PERSONAL DE APOYO
TORRE PADILLA ABDIAS  ARMANDO PRESIDENTE
MORAN SALAZAR DANIEL DEMETRIO SECRETARIO
DEL CARPIO  ALVA ISABEL MARGARITA MIEMBRO
JARA CALVO HUGO ALEJANDRO MIEMBRO
DAVILA CAJAHUANCA DAVID MIEMBRO
ALMANCIA LIMACHI CINDY LUZ PERSONAL DE APOYO
GARCÍA FLORES SERGIO PERSONAL DE APOYO
JAUREGUI VILLAFUERTE CESAR GUILLERMO PRESIDENTE
BAZALAR  PAZ MIGUEL ANGEL SECRETARIO
LÓPEZ  SALVATIERRA EDGAR MIEMBRO
LLENQUE CURO  CARLOS  QUILLERMO MIEMBRO
VILLA MOROCHO EDUARDO MIEMBRO
CORBERA CUBAS  JOSÉ ASENCIÓN MIEMBRO
ARRUNATEGUI ALDANA VICTOR RAUL MIEMBRO
JARA CALVO HUGO ALEJANDRO MIEMBRO
DAVILA CAJAHUANCA DAVID MIEMBRO
QUISPE HUAMAN ELMER PERSONAL DE APOYO
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